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General information about company

Scrip code 540744

Name of the company MIDEAST INTEGRATED STEELS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
g(f)‘ Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. 0. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlyin shares held (ca-10 lated as
O 89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | up ]u)e osiltlo s (VII) = or SuCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1) (1) shares held | equity | PO | tvy+(v)+ |P J Total as a
Receipts 1957) (VII) % of
Iv) shares (VI) % 0
(VD As a % of Class eg: | Class +B+C
held “>*| Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egly
V)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 90361470 90361470 | 65.54 90361470 90361470 | 65.54
Group
B) Public 184835 47513530 47513530 |34.46 47513530 47513530 | 34.46
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 184846 137875000 137875000 | 100 137875000 137875000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
: assuming full |Locked in shares | otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | (XII bered
Shares ) Underlying . Xt encumbere Number of
Category . Shares .| convertible (X11D) .
Underlying . Outstanding " equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding o, a percentage Asa Asa L
convertible securities . o o dematerialized
n " Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . form (XIV)
X (Xi) W " share capital) No. () total No. (a) total
X) arrants (XI)= (VID)+ ’ Shares ’ Shares
(Xi) (a) (X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b (b)
Promoter
(A) & 65.54 640632831709 [26298187]29.1 |[31126000
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 34.46 0 0 5306015
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 64063283 146.46 [26298187]19.07 36432015
file:///C:/Users/sandhya/Desktop/SHP 31.12.2017.html 11/01/2018



Page 5 of 18

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of total no. of | class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying (VI = calcufate No of Voting (XIV) Rights ota
.. | Depository as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity . AV)HV)+
Receipts SCRR, of
1v) shares VD
notd 1D 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
Asa%of [y . | Total Voting
(%) egy .
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 513030 513030 |0.37 513030 513030 [ 0.37
undivided Family
() Any Other 6 89848440 89848440 | 65.17 89848440 89848440 | 65.17
(specify)
(SK])J(_E;Otal 11 90361470 90361470 |65.54 90361470 90361470 | 65.54
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 90361470 90361470 |65.54 90361470 90361470 | 65.54
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 10 315700 315700 0.23 315700 315700 0.23
Banks
Sub-Total 10 315700 315700 [0.23 315700 315700 |0.23
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 171529 25456946 25456946 | 18.46 25456946 25456946 | 18.46
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |31 2232624 2232624 | 1.62 2232624 2232624 | 1.62
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Any Other
(e) X 13264 19507260 19507260 | 14.15 19507260 19507260 | 14.15
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 184825 47197830 47197830 |34.23 47197830 47197830 |34.23
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 184835 47513530 47513530 |34.46 47513530 47513530 | 34.46
B)(2)H+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 184846 137875000 137875000 | 100 137875000 137875000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 184846 137875000 137875000 | 100 137875000 137875000 | 100
file:///C:/Users/sandhya/Desktop/SHP 31.12.2017.html 11/01/2018



Page 6 of 18

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of 2% assuming, Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion | it shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a A :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible sa Asa% | heldin
N Outstanding . percentage of % of Sa L
convertible securities and | . 00 of total | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of dllu.ted share total form (XIV)
(Xi) : capital) (XI)=  [No. @) | |No.(@) |Shares
X) Warrants ares held
(Xi) (a) € b
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.37 513030 100 0 0 299500
(d) 65.17 63550253 (70.73 126298187 29.27 | 30826500
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 65.54 64063283 70.9 |2629818729.1 | 31126000
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.54 64063283709 |2629818729.1 | 31126000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.23 0 0 300600
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (B) 0.23 0 0 300600
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.46 0 0 2214293
(a(ii)) 1.62 0 0 2128805
(b) 0 0 0 1000
(e) 14.15 0 0 661317
Sub-Total (B) 34.23 0 0 5005415
3
Total Public
Shareholding
34.46 0 0 5306015
(B)=B)(1)+
B)YD)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 64063283 [ 46.46 36432015
Total 100 64063283 |46.46 26298187 [ 19.07 | 36432015
(A+B+C) - :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
Name of the .
RITA SINGH | J K SINGH D K SINGH NATASHA SINHA | SHIPRA SINGH | Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) ABKPS4308] | AAUPS3147A | ABKPS4291G | AAUPS3146B AXHPS9326F Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 107910 10 10 2300 402800 513030
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 107910 10 10 2300 402800 513030
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08 0 0 0 0.29 0.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 107910 10 10 2300 402800 513030

Class eg:y
Total 107910 10 10 2300 402800 513030

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.08 0 0 0 0.29 0.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.08 0 0 0 0.29 0.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 107910 10 10 2300 402800 513030
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 100 100 100 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

95800

2300

201400

299500
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MIDEAST
(INDIA)
LIMITED

MESCO OMC
MINING
CORPORATION
LTD

MESCO
STEELS
LIMITED

MESCO
LOGISTICS
LIMITED

MESCO
KALINGA
STEEL LIMITED

MESCO
HOTELS
LIMITED

PAN (I)

AAACMO319F

AACCM1342G

AACCMI1341F

AACCMI1344A

AACCM1343H

AAACMSB267G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32549940

17000000

13146800

12151700

10000000

5000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

32549940

17000000

13146800

12151700

10000000

5000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.61

12.33

7.25

3.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

32549940

17000000

13146800

12151700

10000000

5000000

Class eg:y

Total

32549940

17000000

13146800

12151700

10000000

5000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.61

12.33

9.54

8.81

7.25

3.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.61

12.33

7.25

3.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

6251753

17000000

13146800

12151700

10000000

5000000
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As a % of total 19.21 100 100 100 100 100
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 26298187 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 80.79 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 17000000 13146800 151700 0 528000

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

(=)}

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

89848440

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

89848440

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.17

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

89848440

Class eg:y

Total

89848440

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

65.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

65.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

63550253

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

70.73
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

26298187

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

29.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30826500

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Overseas corporate bodies

Bodies
Corporate

NRI

HUF

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

STEMCOR INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

CHINA METALLURGICAL
IMPORT & EXPORT

PAN (I)

7777799997

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

309

12850

82

21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13787500

2000000

16838576

2521458

77744

300

69182

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

13787500

2000000

16838576

2521458

77744

300

69182

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45

12.21

0.06

0.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13787500

2000000

16838576

2521458

77744

300

69182

Class eg:y

Total

13787500

2000000

16838576

2521458

77744

300

69182

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10

1.45

12.21

1.83

0.06

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.45

12.21

1.83

0.06

0.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=)
(=)
(=)
(=}
(=}
(=}
(=)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 466476 48158 77401 100 69182

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1) | Textual Information(2)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than | percentage

Name of the

Shareholders () Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 13264

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 19507260
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 19507260
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 19507260

Class eg:y
Total 19507260

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0
0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

661317

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not provided by the shareholder

Textual Information(2)

Overseas Corporate Body is not having PAN Card
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